AL BAHYAH Souq

Weekday (Mon to Fri)

dcoall (JI gVl o)

420-C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station v| 05:58] 06:28] 06:58] 07:28] 07:58] 08:27| 09:27] 10:26] 11:27] 12:27] 13:27 Gibod elléla dinao glyad Ji
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 06:03| 06:33] 07:03] 07:33| 08:03| 08:32] 09:32 10:31] 11:32| 12:32| 13:32] L,dag_ll wusla dhno/ulj o glalw L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 06:07| 06:37| 07:07| 07:37| 08:07| 08:36] 09:36| 10:35| 11:36| 12:36| 13:36| e U0 an e/ ulj o glialw ¢ L dladl
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 06:10] 06:40] 07:10f 07:40| 08:10f 08:39] 09:39| 10:38] 11:39| 12:39| 13:39 Soutil) alj divao jA po/ulj o glakw ¢, .
517-A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 06:14| 06:44] 07:14] 07:44[ 08:14[ 08:43] 09:43| 10:42| 11:43| 12:43( 13:43 2lnisll6)ljghlaoa e ..
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 06:17) 06:47) 07:17| 07:47| 08:17| 08:46| 09:46| 10:45| 11:46| 12:46| 13:46 ljlol CJJ/JIJ.DQ C_]LLIJ“
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 06:20| 06:50| 07:20| 07:50| 08:20] 08:49| 09:49| 10:48 11:49 12:49| 13:49 ilanuio/ glaoa el
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 06:54( 07:24] 07:54] 08:24[ 08:54[ 09:24] 10:24[ 11:24[ 12:24] 13:24 14:24 rolaill ¢ /6339 11 ¢ Jlub byl
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 06:55| 07:25| 07:55| 08:25 08:55| 09:25 10:25| 11:25| 12:25 13:25| 14:25) duall déan/633g1l CJLI-U--
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 06:56| 07:26] 07:56] 08:26| 08:56| 09:26] 10:26| 11:26] 12:26| 13:26| 14:26 dgall L,DJJlgﬂJltlLJé/uLUJl e
28199- B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 07:00] 07:30] 08:00] 08:30f 09:00f 09:30] 10:30] 11:30] 12:30| 13:30] 14:30] \JQDJMJ—‘J/UUJJ' eJub..
28201- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 07:01 07:31 08:01] 08:31 09:02 09:31] 10:31f 12:32f 12:31) 13:31f 14:31 '9J|CJ‘-U-’/LJUJJ|CJUJJ~
28624- A | . Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 07:02] 07:32] 08:02| 08:32| 09:02| 09:32] 10:32| 11:32| 12:32| 13:32| 14:32]
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 07:04| 07:34] 08:04] 08:34| 09:04| 09:34] 10:34] 11:34] 12:34| 13:34] 14:34]
28182 B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 07:05] 07:35| 08:05| 08:35[ 09:05| 09:35] 10:35| 11:35| 12:35| 13:35] 14:35]
26110- A | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 07:06] 07:36] 08:06] 08:36] 09:06] 09:36| 10:36| 11:36] 12:36] 13:36 14:36
26112-p | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 07:07) 07:37) 08:07| 08:38| 09:08 09:38] 10:37| 11:37| 12:38| 13:38| 14:3§] L
26586- B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 07:08] 07:38] 08:08] 08:39| 09:09] 09:39| 10:38| 11:38 12:39| 13:39| 14:39| aculdoln dwjao/ gulpoll )L,
26590- A | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque @ _07:10] 07:40| 08:10| 08:41] 09:11f 09:41] 10:40] 11:40| 12:41] 13:41] 14:4]] J2 claaub JJ.LU.D/(__,LuJJ| el
Weekday (Mon to Fri) acoall JI guisll ol
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station V| 14:25 15:25| 15:55 16:25| 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25| 19:25 20:27| 21:27]V L,ibgﬂullél:ndb:m ulas Ji
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 14:30| 15:30f 16:00] 16:30] 17:00] 17:30( 18:00] 18:30] 19:30] 20:32| 21:32} L,dag_ll wusla dhno/ulj o glalw e L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 14:34] 15:34| 16:04] 16:34] 17:04] 17:34] 18:04] 18:34] 19:34] 20:35[ 21:35 e U0 an e/ ulj o glialw ¢ L d3ladl
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 14:38| 15:38| 16:08| 16:38| 17:08| 17:38| 18:08| 18:38] 19:38 20:39| 21:39| Gl alj digao jAro/alj o glalw ¢ L. .
517-A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 14:42| 15:42| 16:12| 16:42| 17:12| 17:42| 18:12| 18:42| 19:42| 20:43| 21:43 aLnisI6)ljghlaoa ¢l .
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 14:44( 15:44( 16:14]| 16:44| 17:14] 17:44 18:14] 18:44] 19:44] 20:45| 21:45| aljlodl 6}-_!/J|193 ..
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 14:48| 15:48| 16:18| 16:48] 17:18] 17:48] 18:18| 18:48] 19:48| 20:48| 21:48 Vlj o eljm dwivlanuo/ ylasa cJLL'p dual Ji
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 15:24] 16:24] 16:54| 17:24] 17:54] 18:24 18:54] 19:24] 20:24 21:24| 22:24 olail ejli/ 6239l €l dxall
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 15:25( 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55 18:25( 18:55] 19:25| 20:25 21:25| 22:25| duall 8/ 6351l CJLI-U--
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 15:26| 16:26| 16:56| 17:26 17:56| 18:26| 18:56] 19:26] 20:26 21:26| 22:26|
28199- B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 15:30| 16:30| 17:00] 17:30] 18:00] 18:30| 19:00] 19:30] 20:30] 21:30| 22:30}
28201- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 15:31 16:31 17:01} 17:31| 18:01] 18:31f 19:01] 19:31] 20:31] 21:31| 22:31f
28624- A | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 15:32| 16:32| 17:02| 17:32| 18:02 18:32 19:02] 19:32] 20:32 21:32| 22:32]
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 15:34| 16:34 17:04] 17:34] 18:04] 18:34] 19:04 4 20:34] 21:34] 22:34
28182 B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 15:35( 16:35| 17:05| 17:35| 18:05 18:35 19:05] 19:35 20:35 21:35| 22:35|
26110- A | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 15:36| 16:36| 17:06| 17:36] 18:06| 18:36] 19:06| 19:36] 20:36] 21:36 22:36)
26112-p | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 15:37| 16:37| 17:07| 17:37| 18:07| 18:37| 19:07] 19:37] 20:37| 21:37| 22:37| L
26586- B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 15:38| 16:38 17:08] 17:38] 18:08 18:38] 21:38] 22:38] aculdosln dwjao/ gulpoll €l
26590- A | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque © 15:40| 16:40| 17:10| 17:40] 18:10| 18:40] 21:401 22:400 Jo claaub JJ.LU.D/(__,LuJJ| el
Weekday (Mon to Fri) acoall JI guisll ol
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station V| 22:29 blnglUﬂSl—"‘m gl Ji
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 22:34] ooyl @8 dhao/ylj ol gk ¢ L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 22:37 20w ey g0 22ue/ lj g glalw ¢ L dlall
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 22:41] G9uil) 2ylj ayao jA po/lj o glabw ¢ ..
517- A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 22:45) 2LaisUI 6 ljghlaen ¢ ui..
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 22:47| wljlolle phlaoa &)l
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 22:50) 2j o eljp duivlanuio/ glhoa e ul ¥1]]
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 23:24 olail ejli/ 6239l €L dxall
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 23:25 dualdl a8aa/6a4gl ¢ Jub. .
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 23:26| dugall uDJJlg-"-Jlmlé/ul—qu &l
28199- B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 23:30) JQDJMJJJ/UU}J| CJLI-U~
28201-B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 23:31]
28624- A | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 23:32
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 23:34]
28182- B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 23:35
26110- A | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 23:36 _ .
26112-D | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 23:37] dolanil lléla dnno/ aliudl )b
26586- B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 23:38] ¢
26590- A | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque & 23:40 © J clasubanuo/ cul e U,
Weekend (Sat & Sun) (22019 cuuwl) guuill dla),
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station V| 05:58] 06:28] 06:58 07:28] 07:58] 08:27] 09:27| 10:26] 11:27| 12:27| 13:27] blnglUﬂSl—"‘ﬂbM ey JI
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 06:03| 06:33] 07:03| 07:33| 08:03| 08:32] 09:32 10:31] 11:32| 12:32| 13:32] L,dag_ll wusla dhno/ulj o glalw L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 06:07| 06:37| 07:07| 07:37| 08:07| 08:36] 09:36| 10:35| 11:36| 12:36] 13:36| e e g o 2o/ lj o yliaduw ¢ jub GJ|:IJ|
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 06:10] 06:40] 07:10] 07:40| 08:10f 08:39] 09:39| 10:38] 11:39| 12:39] 13:39 Sgutil) aylj divao jA po/ulj o glakw ¢l
517-A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 06:14| 06:44] 07:14] 07:44] 08:14( 08:43] 09:43| 10:42| 11:43 12:43 13:43| aLnisI6)ljghlaoa ¢l .
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 06:17) 06:47) 07:17| 07:47| 08:17| 08:46] 09:46| 10:45| 11:46| 12:46| 13:46 aljlol @H/Jl:_qn éejuu..
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 06:20] 06:50] 07:20] 07:50| 08:20] 08:49 09:49| 10:48 11:49| 12:49| 13:49| Ulj o eljm dwivlanuo/ ylasa ¢ )b dual P
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 06:54| 07:24] 07:54] 08:24| 08:54| 09:24] 10:24| 11:24) 12:24] 13:24] g [DlmiJl &)ub/8a5g il ¢ b dalJl
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 06:55| 07:25| 07:55| 08:25| 08:55| 09:25| 10:25| 11:25| 12:25| 13:25|
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 06:56| 07:26] 07:56] 08:26| 08:56| 09:26] 10:26| 11:26] 12:26| 13:26 dgall L,DJJlgﬂJltlLJé/uLUJl e
28199-B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 07:00| 07:30| 08:00] 08:30] 09:00] 09:30] 10:30| 11:30| 12:30| 13:30} oo jalis pa/ gLyl el
28201- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 07:01) 07:31] 08:01) 08:31 09:01] 09:31] 10:31} 11:31] 12:31} 13:31 : i i
28624- A | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 07:02] 07:32] 08:02| 08:32| 09:02| 09:32] 10:32 11:32| 12:32| 13:32
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 07:04] 07:34] 08:04] 08:34| 09:04] 09:34] 10:34| 11:34] 12:34 13:34
28182 B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 07:05] 07:35| 08:05/ 08:35[ 09:05 09:35] 10:35( 11:35| 12:35| 13:35|
26110- A | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 07:06] 07:36] 08:06] 08:36] 09:06] 09:36] 10:36| 11:36] 12:36| 13:36
26112-p | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 07:07) 07:37] 08:07| 08:38f 09:08 09:38] 10:37| 11:37| 12:38| 13:38| L
26586-B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 07:08] 07:38] 08:08] 08:39| 09:09] 09:39 10:38| 11:38] 12:39| 13:39 @aculdosln dwjao/ ulpoll €l
26590- A | . .Al Saay St/ Shuhadah Badar Mosque © 07:10] 07:40] 08:10| 08:41] 09:11f 09:41] 10:40] 11:401 12:41] 13:4]] J2 claaub ng_l_u_o/(“,mquf]L.L“
Weekend (Sat & Sun) (22019 cuuwll) guuill dla),
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station V| 14:25| 15:25| 15:55 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55| 18:25| 19:25| 20:27| 21:27]V umwluﬂsbubm ey JI
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 14:30f 15:30f 16:00] 16:30] 17:00] 17:30( 18:00] 18:30] 19:30] 20:32| 21:32} L,dag_ll wusla dhno/ulj o glalw L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 14:34] 15:34| 16:04] 16:34] 17:04] 17:34] 18:04] 18:34] 19:34] 20:35[ 21:35 e ey g0 an e/ ulj o gliakw ¢ L dladl
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 14:38] 15:38] 16:08| 16:38] 17:08] 17:38| 18:08| 18:38] 19:38| 20:39] 21:39 ol Al diyao j4 po/ulj o glakuw ¢ ..
517- A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 14:42| 15:42| 16:12| 16:42| 17:12| 17:42| 18:12| 18:42| 19:42] 20:43| 21:43 2lnisll6ljghlaoa el
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 14:44( 15:44 16:14]| 16:44| 17:14] 17:44 18:14] 18:44] 19:44] 20:45| 21:45| aljlodl CJJ/Jb.qn ..
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 14:48| 15:48] 16:18| 16:48| 17:18] 17:48] 18:18| 18:48] 19:48| 20:48| 21:48] lj o lja duaiul n_um/u\m & Jub dual i
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 15:24 16:24 16:54| 17:24] 17:54] 18:24 18:54] 19:24] 20:24] 21:24| 22:24} i /6
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 15:25( 16:25| 16:55| 17:25| 17:55 18:25( 18:55] 19:25| 20:25 21:25| 22:25| dualyl 48/ 6351l CJLI-U--
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 15:26| 16:26| 16:56| 17:26| 17:56| 18:26| 18:56| 19:26] 20:26] 21:26| 22:26| dgall L,DJJlgﬂJltlLJé/uLUJl &b
28199- B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 15:30f 16:30f 17:00] 17:30] 18:00] 18:30f 19:00] 19:30] 20:30] 21:30| 22:30] JgﬁJﬂl{SJ—_!ﬂ/UL}}” EJu,
28201- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 15:31| 16:31] 17:01f 17:31| 18:01| 18:31f 19:01| 19:31| 20:31f 21:31] 22:31 gl e/ gl el
28624- A | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 15:32 16:32] 17:02[ 17:32] 18:02( 18:32] 19:02] 19:32] 20:32] 21:32 22:32] I o9l g0 AIng)/ 2leoJl L
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 15:34] 16:34 17:04] 17:34] 18:04] 18:34] 19:04| 19:34] 20:34) 21:34] 22:34 dolaiul ngJJ/JLmIJJJI eJuu,
28182 B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 15:35( 16:35| 17:05] 17:35| 18:05 18:35( 19:05] 19:35 20:35 21:35| 22:35| @l duwjao/ grAlul ¢l
26110- A | . Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 15:36| 16:36| 17:06| 17:36| 18:06] 18:36] 19:06] 19:36| 20:36| 21:36] 22:3¢] A3 §guul/ aliuwl )b
26112-p | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 15:37| 16:37| 17:07| 17:37| 18:07| 18:37| 19:07] 19:37] 20:37| 21:37| 22:37| dolail léla dnno/alivwl CJLL’JH
26586- B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 15:38| 16:38] 17:.08| 17:38| 18:08] 18:38] 19:08| 19:38] 20:38[ 21:38 22:38 dacuuldotla duwjao/ yulyoll €l
26590- A | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque ® 15:40| 16:40 17:10] 17:40| 18:10] 18:40| 19:10 19:40| 20:40 21:40| 22:400 Jo claaub ng_l_u_o/(“,mquf]L.L“
Weekend (Sat & Sun) (22019 cuuwll) guuill dla),
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station V| 22:29 v blnglUﬂSl—"‘ﬂbM gl Ji
421-A | . Sultan Bin Zayed St / Abu Dhabi Bus Station 22:34] ooyl @Wsl dhao/ylj gl gk ¢ L.
415- A | Al Danah | Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 22:37 20w ey 0 22uio/ lj g glalw ¢l dlaJl
405- A | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 22:41] G9uil) 2ylj ayao jA po/lj o glabw ¢ ..
517- A | . .Hamdan St / Ministry of Economy 22:45) 2LaisUI6ljghlaon ¢ ui..
525- A | . .Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 22:47| wljlolle phlaoa &)l
529- A | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 22:50) 2lj o élja duidianuio/ ylhoo ¢ ub dual JI
28554- B | Al Bahyah | Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 23:24 olail e)li/ 62394l €l dxall
28556- B | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 23:25 dualdl a8aa/6a4gl ¢ Jub. .
28196- B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 23:26| agall ojlgAl A/ gupl ¢ s
28199- B | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 23:30) "Joo jalua pa/ Ul el
28201-B | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 23:31 @JD9J|CJ‘-U-’/LJLUJ| el
28624- A | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 23:32] jd
28186-B | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 23:34]
28182- B | . .Al Salikeen St / Al Reef School 23:35|
26110- A | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 23:36
26112-D | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 23:37]
26586- B | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 23:38| :
26590- A | . Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque & 23:40) © J clasubanuo/ eudl e U,

5p2/08.05.2025 09:17:00

e Al gsal

Scan to Download



ABU DHABI - Bus Station

Weekday (Mon to Fri)

dcoall (JI guiill go

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque V] 06:28] 06:58] 07:28] 07:58| 08:28] 08:58] 09:58| 10:59] 11:59] 12:59| 13:59 Ja chaui anue/ peul ¢ )ub daaldl

26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque 06:29| 06:59] 07:29] 07:59| 08:29| 08:59| 09:59| 11:00 12:00] 13:00| 14:00 2 clhaubanuie/ peul el

26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 06:31f 07:01f 07:31] 08:01 08:30] 09:00] 10:01f 11:01f 12:01] 13:01f 14:01 dnculldosls dwjan/ gulyoll €U

26114-B | . Al Sinad St / ADIB 06:32] 07:02| 07:32] 08:02[ 08:31] 09:01f 10:02| 11:02( 12:02] 13:02] 14:02 ool gl & pno/ alivll €L

26112-B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 06:33| 07:03] 07:33| 08:03| 08:32] 09:02| 10:03| 11:03] 12:03| 13:03| 14:03 dolauivl 8L dhao/ aliudl € L. .

26110-B | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 06:34| 07:04] 07:34] 08:04| 08:33 09:03| 10:04| 11:04| 12:04| 13:04 14:04

28186- A | . Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 06:35( 07:05| 07:35| 08:05( 08:35] 09:05( 10:05| 11:06| 12:06| 13:06| 14:06]

28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 06:37| 07:07| 07:37| 08:07| 08:37| 09:07| 10:07| 11:07| 12:07| 13:07| 14:07

28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 06:38] 07:08] 07:38] 08:08| 08:38] 09:08] 10:08| 11:08| 12:08| 13:08| 14:08] 4 ) .

28199- A | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 06:40| 07:10| 07:40] 08:10| 08:40| 09:10( 10:10| 11:10] 12:10] 13:10| 14:10 Joo jalus pa/ gLl el

28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC 06:42| 07:12] 07:42] 08:12| 08:42[ 09:12| 10:12| 11:12| 12:12| 13:12 14:12) al/ gl €.

28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 06:43[ 07:13| 07:43| 08:13[ 08:43( 09:13| 10:13[ 12:13( 12:13| 13:13[ 14:13] dwgall uDJJ|93J|‘lLJﬁ/LJ|-’JJ| CJ'-I-U««

28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 06:44 07:14] 07:44] 08:14| 08:44[ 09:14 10:14 11:14] 12:14| 13:14] 14:14

28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 06:45| 07:15| 07:45| 08:15( 08:45 09:15( 10:15 11:15( 12:15 13:16] 14:15

28515- B | . Al Bahyah St / Souq 06:48| 07:18| 07:48] 08:18( 08:48 09:18( 10:18 11:18( 12:18 13:18| 14:18 GouUl/duall el
529- B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 07:17| 07:47| 08:17| 08:47| 09:17| 09:47| 10:47| 11:47| 12:48 13:48| 14:48 lj o élja dwivianno/ glaon ¢ dual Pl
525-B | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 07:19 07:49| 08:19] 08:49[ 09:19 09:49 10:49( 11:49( 12:50| 13:51f 14:50) wiljloll g phlaoa ¢jlb 831l
521-B | . .Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St 07:21] 07:51| 08:21] 08:51 09:21) 09:51| 10:51f 11:51| 12:53 13:53| 14:53] &)l ey dodald ¢ )b/ glaoa el
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 07:26] 07:56] 08:26] 08:56| 09:26] 09:56| 10:56 11:56| 12:58| 13:58| 14:58] §otil) alj diuao jA po/ulj o ylakw ¢l
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 07:30| 08:00] 08:30] 09:00[ 09:30] 10:00| 11:00f 12:00] 13:02| 14:02| 15:02 ucw ey po aa e/ ulj o glalw e . .
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station @ 07:35] 08:05] 08:35] 09:05] 09:35] 10:050 11:05] 12:05] 13:07] 14:07] 15:07 gl ol dano glas JI

Weekday (Mon to Fri) acoall JI guis Ul ol

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque vl 14:59| 15:58] 16:28] 16:58| 17:28] 17:57] 18:28| 18:58] 19:58] 20:59| 21:58] JV chau m/uﬁml &)ub dxaldl

26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque 15:00 15:59| 16:29 16:59| 17:29) 17:58| 18:29] 18:59| 19:59 21:00 21:59) Jas elmidan o/ el ¢ ..

26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 15:01] 16:00] 16:30] 17:00| 17:30] 18:00] 18:30| 19:00] 20:01] 21:01] 22:00] dacuulldouln duwjao/ gulpoll ¢ L.

26114-B | . .Al Sinad St / ADIB 15:02| 16:01f 16:31f 17:01f 17:31) 18:01) 18:31] 19:01f 20:02 21:02| 22:01 ol gl 8 o/ aliul ¢ L

26112-B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 15:03| 16:02| 16:32] 17:02| 17:32] 18:02[ 18:32| 19:02| 20:03| 21:03| 22:02) doladdlalsla dhao/aliul ¢)

26110-B | . Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 15:04| 16:03 16:33( 17:03[ 17:33 18:03| 18:33] 19:03[ 20:04[ 21:04 22:03] 13l Gguull/aliule)

28186- A | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 15:06| 16:05| 16:34| 17:04] 17:35| 18:04] 18:35| 19:05| 20:05| 21:06| 22:05 dolauiul djaby/ Jlaisll ¢l

28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 15:07| 16:07| 16:37| 17:07| 17:37| 18:07| 18:37 19:07| 20:07| 21:07| 22:07 114099l €02 AInd)/ ayle ol ¢ L.

28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 15:08| 16:08| 16:38) 17:08[ 17:38] 18:08| 18:38 19:08] 20:08[ 21:08 22:08 gl e/ Ul e ub. .

28199- A | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 15:10| 16:10| 16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10| 18:40| 19:10| 20:10| 21:10| 22:10 Joo jalus pa/ gl el

28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC 15:12| 16:12 16:42[ 17:12[ 17:42] 18:12] 18:42] 19:12[ 20:12 21:12] 22:12) &gaal/ gl e s

28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 15:13| 16:13| 16:43| 17:13| 17:43 18:13| 18:43| 19:13| 20:13| 21:13| 22:13 dwgall uDJJ|93J|‘lLJﬁ/LJ|-’JJ| CJL-iJ

28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 15:14| 16:14 16:44 17:14 17:44] 18:14] 18:44] 19:14[ 20:14f 21:14 22:14

28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 15:16| 16:15| 16:45( 17:15| 17:45( 18:15| 18:45| 19:15 20:15| 21:16f 22:19

28515- B | . .Al Bahyah St / Souq 15:18| 16:18| 16:48( 17:18[ 17:48 18:18| 18:48 19:18[ 20:18[ 21:18 22:1§ ..
529- B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 15:48| 16:47| 17:17| 17:47) 18:17| 18:47| 19:17| 19:47| 20:47| 21:47| 22:47 lj o ¢ljm awivlanuo/ ylaoa cJLuJ iyl
525- 8 | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 15:51) 16:50| 17:20] 17:50[ 18:20] 18:50] 19:20] 19:50| 20:50[ 21:50 22:50] wljloll g phlaon ¢jlub @3lall
521-B | . .Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St 15:53| 16:53| 17:23| 17:53| 18:23 18:53| 19:23] 19:53] 20:53| 21:53| 22:53] &)l ey dodald ¢ Jub/ ylaoa €l
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 15:58| 16:58| 17:28| 17:58| 18:28 18:58 19:28| 19:58| 20:58| 21:58| 22:58| §oil) alj duao jA po/ulj o ylakw ¢l
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 16:02| 17:02| 17:32] 18:02| 18:32] 19:02[ 19:32| 20:02| 21:02) 22:02 23:02) e w e o 2o/ Al g glakw ¢jUb. .
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station @ 16:071 17:071 17371 18:07] 18:371 19:071 19:37] 20:071 21:07] 22:07] 23:07] gl wllsln dano glad JI

Weekday (Mon to Fri) 6ol (I il o

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque V| 22:58] v Ja elasub anuie/ peudl ¢ ub daldl

26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque 22:59) JA) clhaul 33-'-'-‘-0/0'&-'-LJI CJLI-U

26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 23:00

26114-B | . .Al Sinad St / ADIB 23:01

26112- B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 23:02f

26110-B | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 23:03

28186- A | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 23:05) dolanillayaly/ Jaiul ejub. .

28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 23:07| “-LLOJQQJ'G-O—'U‘U’—‘\SU/ leoll CJLI-U

28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 23:08|

28199- A | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 23:10

28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC 23:12)

28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 23:13

28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 23:14

28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 23:15]

28515. B | . .Al Bahyah St / Souq 23:18 sguﬂl/wwl eju..
529- B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 23:47 lj o élja divl anuio/ glaos &b dxal JI
525 B | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 23:50) wiljloll g phlaoa ¢jlb 831l
521-B | ..Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St 23:53 &jlo ey Godals ¢ b/ ylaea ¢ b
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 23:58] 120 j4 1o/2lj o glalw ¢ Ll
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 00:02| acw et o e/ alj o glblw e L.
420- C | Al Nahvan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station @ 00:07] ° (ol wllsla dhao gluss JT

Weekend (Sat & Sun) (22illg cuwdl) gguuil

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque V] 06:28] 06:58 07:28] 07: 10:59 11:59) J s anuo/ gl ¢ b daaldl

26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque 06:29 06:59| 07:29] 07:59 2 chaubanuie/ peul el

26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School 06:31| 07:01] 07:31] 08:01 ﬂJﬂJ’—uiJlﬂmlJMJm/uﬂl}oJl e

26114-B | . Al Sinad St / ADIB 06:32 07:02] 07:32] 08:02| i

26112- B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station 06:33] 07:03] 07:33] 08:03| .

26110-B | . Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market 06:34 07:04] 07:34] 08:04] A gt/ aliul ¢ Ll

28186- A | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality 06:35[ 07:05| 07:35] 08:05 dolauiul djaby/ Jlaill el

28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point 06:37| 07:07| 07:37] 08:07 1 1k0jg0ll g02) G/ ale ol €. .

28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St 06:38 07:08 07:38 08:08| gl €/ Ul e ub. .

28199- A | . Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall 06:40| 07:10] 07:40| 08:10 11:10 12:10 Jgo jalis pa/ gl el

28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC 06:42 07:12 07:42] 08:12| 2[ 12:12) 13:12) &gial/ Uyl e ub

28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College 06:43| 07:13| 07:43| 08:13 : : :13] 12:13{ 13:13 gl oo jJlgAll AS/ Ul €L

28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park 06:44 07:14 07:44] 08:14] 09:14| 10:14 4 12:14f 13:14 d1alll 8820/ 624g11 ¢ Juid

28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St 06:45| 07:15| 07:45| 08:15] 09:15| 10:15) 5| 12:15] 13:16] polail ¢)li/6a5gUl ¢ b

28515- B | . Al Bahyah St / Souq 06:48| 07:18 07:48| 08:18 09:18] 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 GouUl/duall el
529- B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque 07:17| 07:47| 08:17| 08:47| 09:47| 10:47| 11:47| 12:48| 13:48 lj o ¢ljm aivlanuo/ ylaoa ¢ ub dual JI
525-B | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower 07:19 07:49] 08:19] 08:49 09:49 10:49] 11:49 12:50[ 13:51] wljloll g phlaea ¢l &1l
521-B | . .Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St 07:21] 07:51] 08:21] 08:51 09:51] 10:51| 11:51] 12:53( 13:53] &jlo ey Gobls ¢/ glaea el
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre 07:26| 07:56| 08:26| 08:56 09:56| 10:56| 11:56| 12:58 13:58 §9uuil )l diyao j4 1o/alj o glabu ¢ L
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque 07:30| 08:00] 08:30| 09:00f 10:00] 11:00] 12:00] 13:02| 14:02 aew e o 2o/l g glakw ¢jub. .
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station @ 07:35] 08:05] 08:35] 09:05 10051 13:05] 12:05l 13:07] 14:07] gl wllsls dano glad JI

Weekend (Sat & Sun)

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque
26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque
26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School
26114-B | . .Al Sinad St / ADIB
26112-B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station
26110-B | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market
28186- A | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality
28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point
28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St
28199- A | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall
28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC
28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College
28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park
28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St
28515- B | . .Al Bahyah St / Souq
529-B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque
525- B | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower
521-B | ..Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque
420- C | Al Nahvan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station

(22019 cuull) eguu il

v 16:28] B 18:58 19:58| chllmM/gmmlthbhpul
16:29] 16:59 17:58 18:29| 18:59| 19:59 21:00| 2 chai a2 o/ el el
16:30 17:00] : : 19:00] 20:01] 21:01
16:31| 17:01 18:01 18:31] 19:01] 20:02 21:02
16:32| 17:02] 19:02| 20:03| 21:03]
16:33| 17:03] 19:03] 20:04| 21:04
16:34] 17:04] 19:05] 20:05 J .
16:37| 17:07| |J.LLO_ngJ|@oﬂJ!1hSLI/JJLLOJ|CJLuJ
16:38| 17:08] : H H : gl e/ gul e, .
16:40| 17:10| 17:40| 18:10 18: 19:10] 20110 21:10] 22110 oo jalus pa/ gl el
16:42 17:12| 17:42] 18:12| 18:42 19:12| 20:12] 21:12| 22:12 &gial/ gupl el
16:43| 17:13| 17:43| 18:13 18:43| 19:13| 20:13| 21:13| 22:13] doall ;o jjlgAli A/ Uyl e)
16:44( 17:14] 17:44] 18:14] 18:44| 19:14] 20:14] 21:14| 22:14 ol 62994
16:45| 17:15| 17:45( 18:15| 18:45 19:15| 20:15 21:16| 22:15
: H 16:48 17:18] 17:48] 18:18 18:48| 19:18 20:18] 21:18| 22:18
15:48| 16:47| 17:17| 17:47) 18:17| 18:47| 19:17| 19:47| 20:47| 21:47| 22:47
15:51 16:50f 17:20] 17:50| 18:20] 18:50f 19:20] 19:50] 20:50 21:50| 22:50}
15:53| 16:53| 17:23| 17:53| 18:23] 18:53] 19:23| 19:53] 20:53| 21:53| 22:53] jlo i dobols ¢Jub/ ylaoa ¢ L. .
15:58| 16:58] 17:28| 17:58| 18:28] 18:58| 19:28| 19:58] 20:58| 21:58| 22:58 §owil lj digan jA po/alj o ylakw Ui, .
16:02| 17:02| 17:32| 18:02| 18:32| 19:02| 19:32] 20:02| 21:02 22:02| 23:02} ucw e g0 aa e/ ulj o glalw e L. .
o 16:07] 17:07) 17:37| 18:07] 18:37] 19:07] 19:37] 20:07| 21:07] 22:07] 23:07] «__,UOQ-‘h-JlL‘!de-OdLIﬂ-'IJT

5p2/08.05.2025 09:17:00

o Al gsal

Scan to Download



ABU DHABI - Bus Station

Weekend (Sat & Sun)

26590- A | Al Bahyah | Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque
26590- B | . .Al Saay St / Shuhadah Badar Mosque
26586- A | . .Al Maras St / Halima Al Sa'adeya School
26114-B | . .Al Sinad St / ADIB
26112- B | . .Al Sinad St / Al Shahama Bus Station
26110- B | . .Al Sinad St / Green Mart Market
28186- A | . .Al Ibtihal St / Shahma Municipality
28624- B | . .Al Muayid St / F1 Assembly Point
28201- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Widayhi St
28199- A | . .Al Rubban St / Deerfields Mall
28198- A | . .Al Rubban St / ADNOC
28196- A | . .Al Rubban St / Al Khawarizmi Intl College
28556- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Bahya Park
28554- A | . .Al Nawkhadhah St / Al Naham St
28515- B | . .Al Bahyah St / Souq
529-B | Al Zahiyah | Hamdan St / Hazaa Bin Zayed Mosque
525- B | Al Danah | Hamdan St / Emirates Tower
521-B | . .Hamdan St / Fatimah Bint Mubarak St
405- B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Madinat Zayed Shopping Centre
415-B | . .Sultan Bin Zayed St / Mariam Bint Said Mosque
420- C | Al Nahyan | Abu Dhabi Bus Station

JU el anuie/ el ¢ b dmtdl
Ja clhaniiaa e/ cudl el
dacuul doala duwjao/ ulpoell €U,
ool QWA & pro/ Al ¢ L
dolaivl U8l dhao/ sl ¢, .
A3 §ouul/ aliudl ¢ L. .

dolaiul dyaly/ Jlaiyl ¢ . .

Jgo jalus pa/gupl e ..
al/ gupl L. .
dwgall GojylgAl s/ Ul €.
dxaldld8an/8a5g 1l &)U

olail ¢ L/ 6a5gil ¢ L

§ouu/dxalyl ¢ L.

ulj o eljm dwivlanwo/ ylaoa ¢ Ll dual I
ol g phlaoa ¢ b dladl

&jlo ey dodals ¢/ glaea ¢l
§gutil) 1) 420 j4 1o/l o ylaluw ¢l
Ucw el pypo anuo/ ulj gl glakw e L.
hgl wllsla dihnao ¢guad Ji

5p2/08.05.2025 09:17:00




	12-201-P-5p2-1-H/R
	Service 201
	AL BAHYAH Souq
	Weekday (Mon to Fri)
	Weekend (Sat & Sun)

	ABU DHABI - Bus Station
	Weekday (Mon to Fri)
	Weekend (Sat & Sun)



